
LIVE POKER FESTIVAL - JUNE, 2017

IPT Championship  Day 2

# Player Country Stack Table Seat

1 ABUDI LIOR BARGAD Israel 62.500 9 1

2 AHRAK IDO ODED Israel 101.900 8 5

3 ALBERT  ZARHI Israel 9.700 13 4

4 AMSILI OREN Israel 35.000 5 1

5 BABICH ALEXANDR Russia 38.400 9 7

6 BARAK RON Israel 90.700 7 7

7 BEN SIMON YORAM Israel 133.000 14 5

8 BENNY HITER Israel 83.200 5 2

9 BENSADON PHILIPPE Spain 46.700 10 7

10 BEN-YOSEF ASSAF Israel 304.600 1 1

11 BERKOWICZ SHAY Israel 70.400 5 6

12 BITON YOSI Israel 113.200 13 1

13 BOCHAROV ARTEM Russia 241.200 7 2

14 BOUKROUMA SALIM France 62.600 14 3

15 CHARBEL CHIDIAC Lebanon 8.600 4 1

16 COHEN MENASHE Israel 27.000 12 2

17 DANA SOFIA GIPS Argentina 61.900 6 7

18 DUEK SHAI Israel 48.800 10 2

19 ELIYAHU ELIAS Israel 162.500 3 9

20 EREZ DAVID Israel 49.100 1 5

21 ESHKAR EYAL Israel 75.200 6 6

22 FATER NOAM Israel 36.200 6 4

23 FISH ALEXANDER Israel 26.400 13 2

24 FITUSY DANNY Israel 20.000 6 3

25 GABAY AVNER Israel 32.200 14 6

26 GAON MOSHE Israel 88.500 11 7

27 GERASIMCHUK EGOR Russia 98.600 14 7

28 GEVA REUVEN Israel 11.800 1 4

29 GINDUS YANIV Israel 269.100 5 7

30 GURAY TURKAY Turkey 85.900 9 4

31 HERMONY PERRY SHMULIK Israel 70.700 4 5

32 HORHE SHALIT Israel 35.200 10 4

33 ITZHAK  NACHMIAS Israel 47.200 6 2

34 IVANOV IVAN Bulgaria 54.600 13 3

35 IVLEV ANDREY Russia 133.400 12 1

36 KADUSI ALON Israel 27.800 5 3

SORTED BY NAMES



37 KOROBKIN SEMEN Ukraine 117.400 10 5

38 KOZLENKO ANDRII Ukraine 57.000 8 3

39 KOZLENKO KONSTANTIN Russia 20.600 12 4

40 KRAMER MATAN Israel 38.900 9 3

41 KRAVCHUK OLEKSII Ukraine 13.700 7 9

42 KULIKOV ARTEM Russia 79.000 3 7

43 LAHYANI ALMOG Israel 63.700 3 1

44 LEVI ASAF Israel 78.000 5 5

45 LEVY DAVID Israel 38.700 2 6

46 LIOR BNAYA LEVY Israel 14.600 3 6

47 LIRON ARIE SHER Israel 27.900 4 2

48 MARGOLIN TIMUR Israel 99.200 8 7

49 MEIR SHIMON CHEN Israel 74.800 8 6

50 MIMONY MOSHE Israel 70.800 9 5

51 MISHUK ALEXEY Israel 31.800 14 4

52 MOISESCU RON Israel 20.000 2 1

53 NATAF NIR Israel 47.500 13 5

54 NEIL OZER Israel 110.200 10 6

55 NOVOSELSKIY OLEKSANDR Ukraine 45.300 8 4

56 OR PINSON Israel 10.900 13 7

57 OR-PAZ DEDDI Israel 49.700 12 6

58 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR Russia 77.500 1 7

59 OZ COHEN Israel 39.700 2 3

60 PETRICHENKO ARTEM Russia 59.100 7 4

61 PINHASI ALON PERY Israel 62.800 7 5

62 PROKHORSKIY NIKOLAY Russia 114.400 4 8

63 RAFI MORDWCHAI Israel 41.200 11 5

64 SARUSI AVI Israel 85.300 11 6

65 SAVENKO YEVHENII Ukraine 93.300 11 4

66 SHAKED JACOB Israel 25.900 5 4

67 SHARON AVRAHAM SHITRIT Israel 18.100 2 4

68 SHAY GAVRA Israel 19.800 6 5

69 SHEVELEV EUGENY Russia 42.000 1 2

70 SHIMONI SHLOMI Israel 60.000 4 7

71 SHITRIT NADAV Israel 42.400 8 2

72 SHKEDY YARON Israel 112.200 9 6

73 SHLOMO BEN DAVID Israel 33.200 3 5

74 SHLOMO CHUBARA Israel 29.800 11 3

75 SHPAIHLER BORIS Israel 129.700 4 6

76 SHUVANOV DMYTRO 37.000 10 3

77 STAROVOYTOV MAKIM Russia 35.800 14 1

78 SWISA RAZ Israel 45.000 12 3

79 TABIYEV BORIS Kazakhstan 21.400 7 1

80 TATSENKO VITALY Russia 27.000 6 1

81 VAINBERGER DAN Israel 35.500 7 6

82 WOLFF JOEL Israel 43.300 8 1

83 YAAKOV LEVI Israel 114.200 4 3



84 YAGEL OMER Germany 28.600 2 5

85 YAHUDA SABAN Israel 18.000 1 6

86 YAIR YAAKOV OHAYON Israel 55.900 9 2

87 YAKOBI MICHAEL Israel 20.300 10 1

88 YAKOV BEN SHABAT Israel 14.100 1 3

89 YAMIN KFIR Israel 210.000 2 2

90 YARON WISEMAN Israel 101.300 11 9

91 YEHUDA SHITRIT Israel 62.800 3 3

92 YOSEF  SHITRIT Israel 29.900 12 7

93 YOSEF ASHKENAZI Israel 73.600 2 7

94 Zeydanli Nesim Turkey 36.800 3 4

95 ZUBOV ALEXANDR Russia 82.800 11 2

TOTAL ENTRY: 247


